
Cod
e01
03
04
05
06

Area
LOWER FLOOR
PORCH
OUTDOOR LEISURE
COURTYARD
GARAGE

m²
221.06

4.63
12.54
8.91

33.10
280.24 m²

1

2

3

4 North
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HAVANA 30 CONTEMPORARY

GROUND FLOOR

area calculations

    
  

gross floor area: 
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HAVANA 30 CONTEMPORARY
H&L BROCHURE
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HAVANA 30 CONTEMPORARY

ELEVATION

area calculations

    
  

gross floor area: 


